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March 13, 2018

Basin Electric Power Cooperative
1717 E. Interstate Avenue
Bismarck, ND 58503-0564

Re: Case No. PU-14-829
Basin Electric Power Company
Pioneer Generating Station Phase Ill Project
Siting Application

Enclosed is a siting application fee final refund approved at the February 14, 2018 Public
Service Commission meeting in the amount of $12,165.00 for the above referenced case.

This check represents a refund of the portion of the application fee paid in the above case,
less expenditure. An accounting showing original fees paid in the case, expenditures
deducted, and amount remaining is attached.

If you have any questions regarding the fee process, the refund or the expenditures,
please contact our office at (701) 328-4077.

Best Regards,

Patrick Fahn, Director
Public Utilities Division
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February 14, 2018
Basin Electric Power Cooperative Case No. PU-14-829
Pioneer Generating Station Phase lll Project
Siting Application
Since no trees or shrubs were removed during construction, | move the
Commission issue a siting application fee final refund in the amount of $12,165.00 in

Basin Electric Power Cooperative, Pioneer Generating Station Phase Il Project, Siting

Application, Case No. PU-14-829.
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LEGENDARY
February 14, 2018

Public Service Commission

Basin Electric Power Cooperative Case No. PU-14-829
Pioneer Generating Station Phase Ill Project
Siting Application

Fee Collected Expenses Balance

Statutory Fee Collected $81,100.00 $81,100.00
Expenses Incurred to Date:

In State - Air Transportation $3,454.40 $77,645.60
Out of State-Other Transportation $260.00 $77,385.60
Booth & Room Rental $75.00 $77,310.60
Advertising Services $449.68 $76,860.92
Legal $3,006.60] $73,854.32
Legal - Administrative Hearing $2,013.00 $71,841.32
Professionals Not Classified $2,495.00 $69,346.32
Engineering Consultants $15,700.00 $53,646.32
Siting Process Fee Exp. Refund $41,481.32 $12,165.00

Siting Application Fee Final Refund




